
Montana Department of Natural Resources & Conservation 
FLOODPLAIN PROGRAM 
www.floodplain.mt.gov 

WATER OPS BUREAU 
Doug Brugger, PE, CFM 
Amanda Peterson

FLOODPLAIN MAPPING 
Doug Brugger, PE, CFM 
Nadene Wadsworth, CFM 
Hannah Shultz 
Sarah Smolka 
Monica Conlin 

FLOODPLAIN NFIP|CAP 
Traci Sears, CFM 
 Shylea Wingard, CFM 
Vacant

FLOODPLAIN ENGINEER
Vacant 

   Interim Bureau Chief 
   Administrative Support 

 State Floodplain Engineer 
 Mapping Outreach Specialist 

   Mapping Outreach Specialist 
   Flood Hazard GIS Specialist 

Flood Hazard Hydrologist

  MT NFIP|CAP Coordinator 
NFIP Floodplain Planner /CAP Assistant
NFIP Floodplain Specialist/CAP Assistant

 Floodplain Tech. Assistance Engineer 

406- 444-6816
406- 444-0860

406- 444-1300
406- 444-6732
406- 444-0599
406- 444-6664

406-444-6654
406- 581-5254
406- 444-1343

douglas.brugger@mt.gov 
amanda.peterson@mt.gov 

douglas.brugger@mt.gov 
nadene.wadsworth@mt.gov 
hannah.shultz2@mt.gov 
sarah.smolka@mt.gov 
monica.conlin@mt.gov 

tsears@mt.gov 
shylea.wingard@mt.gov
n/a 

 Linda Winn  
Regional Engineering Specialist 
406-256-7660 | linda.winn@mt.gov

Counties served: Bighorn, Carbon, Carter, Custer, Fallon, Powder River, Prairie, 
Rosebud, Stillwater, Sweet Grass, Treasure, Wibaux, Yellowstone 

Mickey Navidomskis, PE  
Regional Engineering Specialist 
406-542-5892 | mickey.navidomskis@mt.gov

Counties served: Gallatin, Madison, Park 

Vacant, Contact Mickey Navidomskis
Regional Engineering Specialist 
406-542-5892|mickey.navidomskis@mt.gov

Counties served: Blaine, Chouteau, Daniels, Glacier, Hill, Liberty, Phillips, 
Pondera, Roosevelt, Sheridan, Teton, Toole, Valley 

Peri Turk - PE, CFM 
     Regional Engineering Specialist 

(406) 444-1872 | peri.turk@mt.gov

Counties served: Beaverhead, Broadwater, Deer Lodge, Jefferson, Lewis and 
Clark, Powell, Silver Bow  

Ryan Murphy – EI, CFM 
Regional Engineering Specialist 
(406) 535-1926 |ryan.murphy@mt.gov

Counties served: Cascade, Dawson, Fergus, Garfield, Golden Valley, Judith Basin, 
McCone, Meagher, Musselshell, Petroleum, Richland, Wheatland 

Larry Schock - CFM 
Regional Engineering Specialist 
(406) 721-4284 | lschock@mt.gov

Counties served: Flathead, Granite, Lake, Lincoln, Mineral, Missoula, Ravalli, 
Sanders 

MONTANA DISASTER AND EMERGENCY SERVICES  
Hazard Mitigation Program 
Sara Hartley, SHMO 
(406) 417-9238 | Sara.Hartley@mt.gov

Federal Emergency Management Agency 
Flood Maps 
https://www.fema.gov/flood-maps 

STATE / HELENA OFFICE 
 

BILLINGS REGIONAL OFFICE 1371 Rimtop Dr, Billings, MT 59105-1978 

BOZEMAN REGIONAL OFFICE 2273 Boot Hill Court, Ste 110, Bozeman, MT 59715

HAVRE REGIONAL OFFICE
 

210 Sixth Ave, PO Box 1828, Havre, MT 59501-1828 
 

HELENA REGIONAL OFFICE 1424 Ninth Ave, PO Box 201601, Helena, MT 59620-1601 
 

LEWISTOWN REGIONAL OFFICE 613 NE Main, Suite E, Lewistown, MT 59457 

MISSOULA REGIONAL OFFICE 2705 Spurgin Road Bldg C, PO Box 5004, Missoula, MT 59806-5004 
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